
Date: 
South Creek Northern Tier Gilette PA

Michelle Sutton Memorial Charity CLassic X
Light Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

06/25/2017

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.394 0.161 0.318 0.431 0.403Brushingham, Bob107 0.1707$
2 0.367 0.530 0.446 0.583 0.569Mitchell, Paul119 0.2495$
3 0.575 0.382 0.672 0.379 0.599Baker, Harley128 0.2607$
4 0.510 0.558 0.682 0.385 0.596Burdick, Devin101 0.2731
5 0.383 0.603 0.803 0.720 0.278Jeffers, Don227 0.2787$
6 0.772 0.601 0.528 0.452 0.458Sutton, Jack221 0.2811$
7 0.393 0.423 0.490 1.090 0.424Auman, Al219 0.2820$
8 0.411 0.514 0.622 0.726 0.696Sullenberger, Barry207 0.2969$
9 0.764 0.580 0.692 0.952 0.235Hamister, Bob121 0.3223$

10 0.683 0.510 0.624 0.519 1.039Lachapelle, Bruce120 0.3375$
11 0.741 0.428 0.776 0.807 0.635White, Bob105 0.3387$
12 0.543 0.432 0.897 0.831 0.689Rains, Russell104 0.3392$
13 0.904 0.785 0.672 0.446 0.629Trutt, Mark211 0.3436
14 0.643 0.764 0.668 0.966 0.462Rowe, Craig228 0.3503
15 0.505 0.497 1.042 0.737 0.825Brown, Jason223 0.3606$
16 0.544 0.939 0.754 1.025 0.492Burdick, Leonard215 0.3754
17 0.437 0.730 1.278 0.508 0.810Jeffers, Todd127 0.3763$
18 0.901 0.852 0.461 0.843 0.709Beaver, Don129 0.3766
19 0.544 0.487 1.233 0.641 0.866Burdick, Ron115 0.3771
20 0.652 0.695 0.943 0.953 0.539Beaver, Charles229 0.3782
21 0.527 1.549 0.558 0.648 0.533Rosenwie, Michael225 0.3815$
22 0.269 0.727 0.991 1.285 0.615Stickler, George226 0.3887
23 0.644 0.622 0.630 0.478 1.670Beaver, Paul125 0.4044$
24 0.615 0.737 1.207 0.697 0.813Malerba, Gerry126 0.4069$
25 0.534 1.051 1.221 0.946 0.465Amatrudo, Gary209 0.4217$
26 1.017 1.065 0.920 0.934 0.483Kurtz, Cody108 0.4419
27 0.763 0.605 0.489 1.866 0.709Estep, Melvin206 0.4432$
28 0.318 0.963 0.859 1.094 1.270Dolinsky, Brian208 0.4504$
29 0.515 1.071 0.787 1.140 1.033Morris, Keith213 0.4546$
30 0.513 1.583 1.112 0.569 0.774Jeffers, Chris201 0.4551$
31 1.198 0.534 0.972 1.047 0.850Murray, Roscoe220 0.4601$
32 0.515 0.645 0.371 3.331 0.521Shelhamer, Daniel113 0.5383$

107   Brushingham, Bob   0.161Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.269 0.161 0.318 0.379 0.235

GroupShooterNbrMatch
Cash Option Small Gro

Rank
Match 1 208 Dolinsky, Brian .3181

119 Mitchell, Paul .3672
227 Jeffers, Don .3833
219 Auman, Al .3934
107 Brushingham, Bob .3945

Match 2 107 Brushingham, Bob .1611
128 Baker, Harley .3822
219 Auman, Al .4233
105 White, Bob .4284
104 Rains, Russell .4325

Match 3 107 Brushingham, Bob .3181
113 Shelhamer, Daniel .3712
119 Mitchell, Paul .4463
206 Estep, Melvin .4894
219 Auman, Al .4905

Match 4 128 Baker, Harley .3791
107 Brushingham, Bob .4312
221 Sutton, Jack .4523
125 Beaver, Paul .4784
127 Jeffers, Todd .5085

Match 5 121 Hamister, Bob .2351
227 Jeffers, Don .2782
107 Brushingham, Bob .4033
219 Auman, Al .4244
221 Sutton, Jack .4585
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Date: 
South Creek Northern Tier Gilette PA

Michelle Sutton Memorial Charity CLassic X
Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

06/24/2017

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.260 0.255 0.172 0.189 0.166Auman, Al219 0.2084 T1$
2 0.224 0.209 0.205 0.220 0.184Jeffers, Don227 0.2084 T2$
3 0.144 0.195 0.206 0.173 0.345Sutton, Jack221 0.2126$
4 0.188 0.213 0.245 0.158 0.290Mitchell, Paul119 0.2188$
5 0.248 0.295 0.215 0.155 0.211White, Bob105 0.2248$
6 0.175 0.402 0.230 0.218 0.228Jeffers, Chris201 0.2506$
7 0.114 0.225 0.388 0.285 0.297Rains, Russell104 0.2618$
8 0.298 0.369 0.265 0.248 0.141Burdick, Ron115 0.2642
9 0.309 0.247 0.239 0.250 0.289Burdick, Devin101 0.2668

10 0.321 0.257 0.285 0.161 0.322Sutton, Donna122 0.2692$
11 0.277 0.395 0.192 0.186 0.330Jeffers, Todd127 0.2760$
12 0.234 0.256 0.411 0.182 0.300Brown, Jason223 0.2766$
13 0.342 0.209 0.164 0.232 0.454Brushingham, Bob107 0.2802$
14 0.138 0.424 0.275 0.350 0.225Lachapelle, Bruce120 0.2824$
15 0.199 0.328 0.262 0.363 0.278Rosenwie, Michael225 0.2860$
16 0.252 0.327 0.305 0.298 0.282Hamister, Bob121 0.2928$
17 0.214 0.316 0.241 0.384 0.322Shelhamer, Daniel113 0.2954$
18 0.352 0.293 0.240 0.331 0.266Baker, Harley128 0.2964$
19 0.267 0.175 0.509 0.303 0.240Burdick, Leonard215 0.2988
20 0.317 0.327 0.399 0.212 0.245Malerba, Gerry126 0.3000$
21 0.178 0.343 0.410 0.226 0.370Kurtz, Cody108 0.3054
22 0.261 0.232 0.345 0.341 0.363Edshteyn, Viktor205 0.3084$
23 0.225 0.294 0.206 0.417 0.435Beaver, Paul125 0.3154$
24 0.265 0.223 0.389 0.329 0.449Estep, Melvin206 0.3310$
25 0.428 0.286 0.410 0.245 0.347Bengivenni, Louis130 0.3432$
26 0.436 0.211 0.314 0.510 0.301Stickler, George226 0.3544
27 0.311 0.486 0.333 0.391 0.303Morris, Keith213 0.3648$
28 0.283 0.521 0.366 0.498 0.190Rowe, Craig228 0.3716
29 0.488 0.241 0.547 0.264 0.351Sullenberger, Barry207 0.3782$
30 0.458 0.288 0.555 0.347 0.251Dolinsky, Brian208 0.3798$
31 0.399 0.255 0.359 0.647 0.259Amatrudo, Gary209 0.3838$
32 0.649 0.349 0.320 0.442 0.405Murray, Roscoe220 0.4330$
33 0.722 0.112 0.533 0.356 0.520Beaver, Don129 0.4486
34 0.378 0.435 0.557 0.404 0.473Beaver, Charles229 0.4494
35 2.547 0.530 0.558 0.621 0.537Fabrizi, Coleen222 0.9586

129   Beaver, Don   0.112Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.114 0.112 0.164 0.155 0.141

Page 1 of 2Bughole Benchrest Scoring System



Region:  Group
South Creek Northern Tier,  Gilette PA

LV5-100 LV5-200Rank Shooter rand Agg

Michelle Sutton Memorial Charity CLassic X

International Benchrest Shooters

06/24/2017 - 06/25/2017
Light Varmint Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.2802 0.1707Brushingham, Bob 0.22541$
0.2188 0.2495Mitchell, Paul 0.23422$
0.2084 0.2787Jeffers, Don 0.24353$
0.2084 0.2820Auman, Al 0.24524$
0.2126 0.2811Sutton, Jack 0.24685$
0.2668 0.2731Burdick, Devin 0.26996
0.2964 0.2607Baker, Harley 0.27857$
0.2248 0.3387White, Bob 0.28178$
0.2618 0.3392Rains, Russell 0.30059$
0.2928 0.3223Hamister, Bob 0.307610$
0.2824 0.3375Lachapelle, Bruce 0.309911$
0.2766 0.3606Brown, Jason 0.318612$
0.2642 0.3771Burdick, Ron 0.320613
0.2760 0.3763Jeffers, Todd 0.326214$
0.2860 0.3815Rosenwie, Michael 0.333815$
0.2988 0.3754Burdick, Leonard 0.337116
0.3782 0.2969Sullenberger, Barry 0.337617$
0.2506 0.4551Jeffers, Chris 0.352918$
0.3000 0.4069Malerba, Gerry 0.353519$
0.3154 0.4044Beaver, Paul 0.359920$
0.3716 0.3503Rowe, Craig 0.360921
0.3544 0.3887Stickler, George 0.371522
0.3054 0.4419Kurtz, Cody 0.373723
0.3310 0.4432Estep, Melvin 0.387124$
0.3838 0.4217Amatrudo, Gary 0.402825$
0.3648 0.4546Morris, Keith 0.409726$
0.4486 0.3766Beaver, Don 0.412627
0.4494 0.3782Beaver, Charles 0.413828
0.3798 0.4504Dolinsky, Brian 0.415129$
0.2954 0.5383Shelhamer, Daniel 0.416830$
0.4330 0.4601Murray, Roscoe 0.446531$

Total Shooter 31

Michelle Sutton Memorial Charity CLassic X
Light Varmint Grand - Equipment List

SmithShooter NameRan PwrScopeCasePrimerWgtPwdrOgiveWgtBullet MfrStocker CalibeStock MfrBarrelAction
1 Brushingham, Bob PANDA KREIGE KELBY KELBY AUMAN 65 BT LT32 28.3FED LAPU LEUPO 45DON  BE

2 Mitchell, Paul BAT 3L BARTLEI SCARBR SCARB SELF 67 N133 29.8205M LAPU VALDA 36SCOTT

3 Jeffers, Don BAT BARTLEI BAT BAT BOOM 66 8208 29.5CCI` LAPU LEUPO 45BOBBY S

4 Auman, Al BAT KREIGE MCMILLI MCMILLI SELF 66 BT LT32 28.3FED 2 220 R LEUPO 45GOODLI

5 Sutton, Jack BORDEN HART RB BORDEN BORDE RUBY 66 H322 27.0F205 LAPU LEUPO 40HART RB

6 Burdick, Devin BORDEN KREIGE BOREN BORDE AUMAN 66 N133 29.0FED LAPU LEUPO 45B SHERW

7 Baker, Harley BAT KREIGE LEONAR LEONAR HB 67 N133 29.8205R LAPU LEUPO 45CAMPBE

8 White, Bob BAT 3L BRUX LARSON LARSON BERGER 64 N133 28.8FED 2 LAPU MARCH 60B WHITE

9 Rains, Russell BAT KREIGE SCOVILL SCOVIL GS 66 N133 29.4205 LAPU MARCH 40WOOLU

10 Hamister, Bob BAT HART LEONAR LEONAR NADER 67 N133 29.5205 lapua march 40COATES
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Date: 
South Creek Northern Tier Gilette PA

Michelle Sutton Memorial Charity CLassic X
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

06/25/2017

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.159 0.343 0.297 0.495 0.482 0.597White, Bob105 0.2214$
2 0.408 0.366 0.398 0.425 0.838 0.342Hamister, Bob121 0.2369$
3 0.809 0.366 0.720 0.415 0.425 0.660Baker, Harley128 0.2586$
4 0.473 0.551 0.590 0.509 0.481 0.485Burdick, Devin101 0.2616
5 0.515 0.669 0.375 0.584 0.509 0.481Brushingham, Bob107 0.2618$
6 0.537 0.548 0.316 0.520 0.687 0.598Sutton, Jack221 0.2669$
7 0.697 0.592 0.536 0.464 0.524 0.561Beaver, Paul125 0.2677$
8 0.609 0.394 0.700 0.652 0.670 0.274Auman, Al219 0.2690$
9 0.610 0.546 0.500 0.727 0.597 0.428Mitchell, Paul119 0.2798$

10 0.436 0.295 0.391 0.587 1.035 0.521Burdick, Ron115 0.2829
11 0.990 0.389 0.473 0.630 0.548 0.874Morris, Keith213 0.2914$
12 0.190 0.452 0.564 0.871 0.453 0.637Jeffers, Todd127 0.2977$
13 0.661 0.717 0.569 0.545 0.456 0.712Murray, Roscoe220 0.2999$
14 0.558 0.396 0.917 0.279 0.698 0.721Jeffers, Don227 0.3011$
15 0.557 0.640 0.432 0.486 1.122 0.461Sullenberger, Barry207 0.3141$
16 0.515 0.674 0.278 0.575 0.904 0.762Shelhamer, Daniel113 0.3193$
17 0.698 0.746 0.522 0.524 0.944 0.463Kurtz, Cody108 0.3199
18 1.155 0.493 1.411 0.560 0.322 0.443Jeffers, Chris201 0.3229$
19 0.930 0.577 0.799 0.811 0.716 0.353Lachapelle, Bruce120 0.3256$
20 0.738 0.868 0.749 0.451 0.665 0.535Trutt, Mark211 0.3268
21 0.531 0.476 0.709 0.700 0.668 0.808Brown, Jason223 0.3361$
22 0.541 0.552 0.754 0.721 0.601 0.734Rosenwie, Michael225 0.3362$
23 0.931 0.544 0.548 0.574 0.750 0.952Beaver, Charles229 0.3368
24 0.546 0.385 0.937 0.524 0.882 0.707Dolinsky, Brian208 0.3435$
25 0.501 0.720 1.135 0.605 0.346 0.891Rowe, Craig228 0.3697
26 0.759 0.770 0.615 0.904 0.920 0.542Rains, Russell104 0.3751$
27 0.849 0.379 0.875 0.600 1.509 0.413Amatrudo, Gary209 0.3776$
28 0.469 0.668 0.690 1.202 0.926 0.290Burdick, Leonard215 0.3776
29 0.455 0.746 0.519 0.617 0.961 1.033Estep, Melvin206 0.3876$
30 0.604 0.594 1.371 0.860 0.558 0.570Malerba, Gerry126 0.3953$
31 1.056 0.821 0.595 1.059 1.034 0.855Beaver, Don129 0.4364
32 0.680 0.733 1.387 0.825 0.375 1.065Stickler, George226 0.4385

105 Bob White 0.159Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.159 0.295 0.278 0.279 0.322 0.274
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Date: 
South Creek Northern Tier Gilette PA

Michelle Sutton Memorial Charity CLassic X
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

06/24/2017

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.308 0.202 0.260 0.156 0.207 0.209Brushingham, Bob107 0.2068$
2 0.556 0.306 0.276 0.163 0.142 0.231Jeffers, Chris201 0.2236$
3 0.339 0.137 0.264 0.186 0.232 0.351Mitchell, Paul119 0.2340$
4 0.453 0.136 0.235 0.203 0.108 0.506Burdick, Leonard215 0.2376
5 0.346 0.180 0.294 0.144 0.376 0.195Brown, Jason223 0.2378$
6 0.330 0.121 0.237 0.352 0.204 0.299Malerba, Gerry126 0.2426$
7 0.304 0.296 0.277 0.161 0.289 0.230Rowe, Craig228 0.2506
8 0.211 0.124 0.260 0.308 0.255 0.320Burdick, Ron115 0.2534
9 0.278 0.293 0.286 0.232 0.192 0.270Kurtz, Cody108 0.2546

10 0.159 0.220 0.363 0.298 0.251 0.191Hamister, Bob121 0.2646$
11 0.264 0.341 0.195 0.266 0.202 0.329Sutton, Jack221 0.2666$
12 0.278 0.197 0.210 0.258 0.335 0.338Baker, Harley128 0.2676$
13 0.289 0.237 0.188 0.400 0.340 0.224Jeffers, Todd127 0.2778$
14 0.210 0.237 0.269 0.297 0.333 0.277Auman, Al219 0.2826$
15 0.210 0.133 0.302 0.222 0.335 0.426Rosenwie, Michael225 0.2836$
16 0.352 0.354 0.290 0.295 0.222 0.272Edshteyn, Viktor205 0.2866$
17 0.198 0.426 0.211 0.321 0.266 0.234White, Bob105 0.2916$
18 0.299 0.274 0.339 0.270 0.202 0.403Burdick, Devin101 0.2976
19 0.205 0.365 0.246 0.324 0.322 0.275Rains, Russell104 0.3064$
20 0.221 0.265 0.173 0.353 0.227 0.538Dolinsky, Brian208 0.3112$
21 0.248 0.514 0.286 0.233 0.269 0.275Morris, Keith213 0.3154$
22 0.361 0.222 0.250 0.313 0.359 0.508Amatrudo, Gary209 0.3304$
23 0.275 0.385 0.276 0.284 0.372 0.373Richards, Lloyd114 0.3380
24 0.404 0.311 0.383 0.346 0.323 0.336Estep, Melvin206 0.3398$
25 0.178 0.329 0.444 0.313 0.364 0.254Sullenberger, Barry207 0.3408$
26 0.259 0.149 0.274 0.456 0.428 0.504Jeffers, Don227 0.3622$
27 0.402 0.293 0.272 0.426 0.211 0.613Murray, Roscoe220 0.3630$
28 0.695 0.335 0.227 0.327 0.421 0.510Bengivenni, Louis130 0.3640$
29 0.245 0.466 0.268 0.358 0.298 0.441Beaver, Paul125 0.3662$
30 0.345 0.441 0.309 0.355 0.335 0.392Shelhamer, Daniel113 0.3664$
31 0.523 0.405 0.328 0.602 0.312 0.325Stickler, George226 0.3944
32 0.309 0.214 0.508 0.555 0.438 0.488Lachapelle, Bruce120 0.4406$
33 0.460 0.463 0.356 0.546 0.452 0.584Beaver, Charles229 0.4802
34 0.505 0.586 0.443 0.267 0.643 0.564Beaver, Don129 0.5006

215   Burdick, Leonard   0.108Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.159 0.121 0.173 0.144 0.108 0.191
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Region:  Group
South Creek Northern Tier,  Gilette PA

V5-100 V5-200Rank Shooter rand Agg

Michelle Sutton Memorial Charity CLassic X

International Benchrest Shooters

06/24/2017 - 06/25/2017
Heavy Varmint Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.2068 0.2618Brushingham, Bob 0.23431$
0.2646 0.2369Hamister, Bob 0.25082$
0.2916 0.2214White, Bob 0.25653$
0.2340 0.2798Mitchell, Paul 0.25694$
0.2676 0.2586Baker, Harley 0.26315$
0.2666 0.2669Sutton, Jack 0.26686$
0.2534 0.2829Burdick, Ron 0.26827
0.2236 0.3229Jeffers, Chris 0.27338$
0.2826 0.2690Auman, Al 0.27589$
0.2976 0.2616Burdick, Devin 0.279610
0.2378 0.3361Brown, Jason 0.287011$
0.2546 0.3199Kurtz, Cody 0.287312
0.2778 0.2977Jeffers, Todd 0.287813$
0.3154 0.2914Morris, Keith 0.303414$
0.2376 0.3776Burdick, Leonard 0.307615
0.2836 0.3362Rosenwie, Michael 0.309916$
0.2506 0.3697Rowe, Craig 0.310117
0.3662 0.2677Beaver, Paul 0.316918$
0.2426 0.3953Malerba, Gerry 0.318919$
0.3112 0.3435Dolinsky, Brian 0.327320$
0.3408 0.3141Sullenberger, Barry 0.327521$
0.3630 0.2999Murray, Roscoe 0.331522$
0.3622 0.3011Jeffers, Don 0.331623$
0.3064 0.3751Rains, Russell 0.340724$
0.3664 0.3193Shelhamer, Daniel 0.342825$
0.3304 0.3776Amatrudo, Gary 0.354026$
0.3398 0.3876Estep, Melvin 0.363727$
0.4406 0.3256Lachapelle, Bruce 0.383128$
0.4802 0.3368Beaver, Charles 0.408529
0.3944 0.4385Stickler, George 0.416430
0.5006 0.4364Beaver, Don 0.468531

Total Shooter 31

Michelle Sutton Memorial Charity CLassic X
Heavy Varmint Grand - Equipment List

SmithShooter NameRan PwrScopeCasePrimerWgtPwdrOgiveWgtBullet MfrStocker CalibeStock MfrBarrelAction
1 Brushingham, Bob Panda Kreiger Kelby Auman 28 BT LT32 65.0Fed Lapu Leupold 45Don Beav

2 Hamister, Bob BAT HART LEONAR LEONAR NADER 67 N133 29.5205M LAPU MARCH 40COATES

3 White, Bob BAT-3L BRUX LARSON LARSON BERGER 64 N133 28.8FED 2 LAPU MARCH 50b white

4 Mitchell, Paul BAT BARTLEI SCARBO SCARB SELF 67 N133 29.8205M LAPU VALDA 36SCOTT

5 Baker, Harley BAT KREIGE LEONAR LEONAR HB 67 N133 29.8205 R LAPU LEUPO 45CAMPBE

6 Sutton, Jack BORDEN HART RB BORDEN BORDE RUBY 66 H322 27.0F205 LAPU LEUPO 40HART RB

7 Burdick, Ron PANDA KREIGE KELBY KELBY AUMAN 66 8202 29.0FED LAPU LEUPO 45b SHERWO

8 Jeffers, Chris stolle KREIGE KELBY KELBY AL AUMA 66 8208 29.4FED LAPU lEUPOL 40GUTTER G

9 Auman, Al BAT KREIGE MCMILLI MCMILLI SELF 66 BT LT32 28.3FED2 220 R LEUPO 45GOODLI

10 Burdick, Devin BORDEN BORDEN BORDEN BORDE AUMAN 66 N133 29.0fed lapua leupold 45B SHERW
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Region:  Group
South Creek Northern Tier,  Gilette PA

V5-100 V5-200 LV5-100 LV5-200Rank Shooter rand Agg

Michelle Sutton Memorial Charity CLassic X

International Benchrest Shooters

06/24/2017 - 06/25/2017
2 Gun Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.2068 0.2618 0.2802 0.1707Brushingham, Bob 0.22991$
0.2340 0.2798 0.2188 0.2495Mitchell, Paul 0.24552$
0.2666 0.2669 0.2126 0.2811Sutton, Jack 0.25683$
0.2826 0.2690 0.2084 0.2820Auman, Al 0.26054$
0.2916 0.2214 0.2248 0.3387White, Bob 0.26915$
0.2676 0.2586 0.2964 0.2607Baker, Harley 0.27086$
0.2976 0.2616 0.2668 0.2731Burdick, Devin 0.27487
0.2646 0.2369 0.2928 0.3223Hamister, Bob 0.27928$
0.3622 0.3011 0.2084 0.2787Jeffers, Don 0.28769$
0.2534 0.2829 0.2642 0.3771Burdick, Ron 0.294410
0.2378 0.3361 0.2766 0.3606Brown, Jason 0.302811$
0.2778 0.2977 0.2760 0.3763Jeffers, Todd 0.307012$
0.2236 0.3229 0.2506 0.4551Jeffers, Chris 0.313113$
0.3064 0.3751 0.2618 0.3392Rains, Russell 0.320614$
0.2836 0.3362 0.2860 0.3815Rosenwie, Michael 0.321815$
0.2376 0.3776 0.2988 0.3754Burdick, Leonard 0.322316
0.2546 0.3199 0.3054 0.4419Kurtz, Cody 0.330417
0.3408 0.3141 0.3782 0.2969Sullenberger, Barry 0.332518$
0.2506 0.3697 0.3716 0.3503Rowe, Craig 0.335619
0.2426 0.3953 0.3000 0.4069Malerba, Gerry 0.336220$
0.3662 0.2677 0.3154 0.4044Beaver, Paul 0.338421$
0.4406 0.3256 0.2824 0.3375Lachapelle, Bruce 0.346522$
0.3154 0.2914 0.3648 0.4546Morris, Keith 0.356623$
0.3112 0.3435 0.3798 0.4504Dolinsky, Brian 0.371224$
0.3398 0.3876 0.3310 0.4432Estep, Melvin 0.375425$
0.3304 0.3776 0.3838 0.4217Amatrudo, Gary 0.378426$
0.3664 0.3193 0.2954 0.5383Shelhamer, Daniel 0.379927$
0.3630 0.2999 0.4330 0.4601Murray, Roscoe 0.389028$
0.3944 0.4385 0.3544 0.3887Stickler, George 0.394029
0.4802 0.3368 0.4494 0.3782Beaver, Charles 0.411230
0.5006 0.4364 0.4486 0.3766Beaver, Don 0.440531

Total Shooter 31
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